•
•
•
•
• • •
SmartBright Pro
DN068 G2
Indoor Downlight
• •
• •
Product Type DN068 G2
Dimensions
cut-out(mm)
D75 D100 D125 D150 D175 D200
Photo
Flux packages ±10%
@3000K
380lm 570lm 855lm 855lm 1235lm 1140lm 1520lm 1425lm 1900lm
Flux packages ±10%
@4000K/6500K
400lm 600lm 900lm 900lm 1300lm 1200lm 1600lm 1500lm 2000lm
Power (W) 3.8W 5.5W 8W 8W 12W 11W 15W 14W 18W
CCT (K) 3000K,4000K, 6500K
CRI 80
SDCM ≤6
Exit Window Diffuser
Driver Type Integrated Driver / Eye Comfort
Input voltage 220-240V 50/60Hz
Power Factor 0.9
System efficiency 110 lm/w +/- 10%
Dimension (mm) ф90*H35 ф115*H35 ф145*H30 ф170*H30 ф195*H30 ф225*H30
Life-time 50khrs L70B50 Ta 25°C
Electrical Class Class II
Operating
temperature
-20°C - +40°C
IP IP20 (from back) / IP44 (front face)
Housing material Plastic housing
Housing Color White housing
Mounting Recessed with SS Clips
Approbation CB, EMC
Warranty 3 yrs.
SmartBright Pro DN068 G2– Specification
SmartBright Pro DN068 G2 Ordering Codes
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not
intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract,
unless otherwise agreed by Signify
Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips
N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
12NC Description Lumen output
±10%
MOQ
911401861287 DN068B G2 LED4/830 PSU D75 380lm 120
911401861387 DN068B G2 LED4/840 PSU D75 400lm 120
911401861487 DN068B G2 LED4/865 PSU D75 400lm 120
911401861587 DN068B G2 LED6/830 PSU D100 570lm 120
911401861687 DN068B G2 LED6/840 PSU D100 600lm 120
911401861787 DN068B G2 LED6/865 PSU D100 600lm 120
911401861887 DN068B G2 LED9/830 PSU D100 855lm 120
911401861987 DN068B G2 LED9/840 PSU D100 900lm 120
911401862087 DN068B G2 LED9/865 PSU D100 900lm 120
911401862187 DN068B G2 LED9/830 PSU D125 855lm 120
911401862287 DN068B G2 LED9/840 PSU D125 900lm 120
911401862387 DN068B G2 LED9/865 PSU D125 900lm 120
911401862487 DN068B G2 LED12/830 PSU D125 1235lm 120
911401862587 DN068B G2 LED13/840 PSU D125 1300lm 120
911401862687 DN068B G2 LED13/865 PSU D125 1300lm 120
911401862787 DN068B G2 LED11/830 PSU D150 1140lm 120
911401862887 DN068B G2 LED12/840 PSU D150 1200lm 120
911401862987 DN068B G2 LED12/865 PSU D150 1200lm 120
911401863087 DN068B G2 LED15/830 PSU D150 1500lm 120
911401863187 DN068B G2 LED16/840 PSU D150 1600lm 120
911401863287 DN068B G2 LED16/865 PSU D150 1600lm 120
911401863387 DN068B G2 LED14/830 PSU D175 1425lm 120
911401863487 DN068B G2 LED15/840 PSU D175 1500lm 120
911401863587 DN068B G2 LED15/865 PSU D175 1500lm 120
911401863687 DN068B G2 LED19/830 PSU D200 1900lm 120
911401863787 DN068B G2 LED20/840 PSU D200 2000lm 120
911401863887 DN068B G2 LED20/865 PSU D200 2000lm 120